about

Steven Svehlak MD FACS

The cofounder of Sunset Cosmetic Surgery, Dr. Steven Svehlak specializes in precision cosmetic enhancements of the face, breasts and body. Board certified in both plastic and general surgery, he has also earned a worldwide reputation for his reparative and correctional plastic surgery.

Affiliations & Licensure

Board Certified by the American Board of Plastic Surgery and the American Board of Surgery

> Fellow of the American College of Surgeons

Member of the American Society for Aesthetic Plastic Surgery

Member of the American Society of Plastic Surgeons

Member of the California Society of Plastic Surgeons and the Los Angeles Society of Plastic Surgeons

License: California Board of Medicine

Education & Training

Advanced Aesthetic Fellowship for subspecialty plastic surgery training in facial, breast and body procedures Beverly Hills, California

> Fellowships in Plastic Surgery George Washington University Medical Center and Children's National Medical Center Washington DC

Residency The Stamford Hospital, Stamford, CT Columbia University College of Physicians and Surgeons General Surgery Residency Program and Chief Surgical Resident

New York Medical College

University of Connecticut B.S. Biology, Chemistry Minor

Honors & Press

Dr. Svehlak has been featured numerous times in the Consumers' Research Council of America's *Guide to America's Top Plastic Surgeons*, and has been recognized with multiple *Patients' Choice Awards* and *Compassionate Doctor* recognitions on Vitals.com. Sunset Cosmetic Surgery is a Black Diamond injectables provider which means they rank among the Top 1% of BOTOX[®] and JUVÉDERM[®] providers in the nation.

Dr. Svehlak has authored and coauthored numerous articles on plastic surgery techniques, and has appeared on *The View, Dr. Phil, The KTLA Morning Show, Entertainment Tonight,* MTV, VH1 and *Dr. 90210*. He's been quoted in a variety of magazines including *US Weekly, Elle, Stuff, Health & Fitness Sports Magazine* and *The Aesthetic Surgery Journal.*

Surgical Philosophy

"My focus is always on safety, comfort and providing each patient with a good experience and results they are proud of. I perform every procedure with great care and attention to detail so I can safely and consistently achieve natural-looking results."

Procedures & Services

Breast Enhancement: Breast Implants, Breast Lifts & Reductions, Breast Fat Grafting and Breast Revisions

Body Sculpting: Liposuction, SMART Lipo, Tummy Tucks, Mommy Makeovers, Cellulaze (Cellulite Laser), Brazilian Butt Lifts, Scar Revision and Liposuction Revision

Facial Enhancement: Rhinoplasty, Facelifts, Fat Grafting, Ear Surgery, Chin Implants, Lip Lifts, Brow Lifts and Eyelid Enhancement

Non-Surgical Procedures: BOTOX[®], JUVÉDERM[®], VOLUMA[®], Radiesse[®], Restylane[®] and Sculptra[®]



Member of the American Society for Aesthetic Plastic Surgery









Steven Svehlak MD FACS Board Certified Plastic Surgeon

